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Event 7b: U15 Girls Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 7 Sienna GOULDING (QLD) catch
Half Lap 14.434 (2)

Lap 1 23.652 23.652 (1)
Lap 2 18.164 41.817 (1)
Lap 3 18.755 1:00.572 (1)
Lap 4 19.358 1:19.931 (1)
Lap 5 19.637 1:39.569 (1)
Lap 6 19.431 1:59.000 (1)
Lap 7 9.975 2:08.976 (1)

2. 12 Monika SEIBERT (SA) caught
Half Lap 14.308 14.308 (1)

Lap 1 24.267 24.267 (2)
Lap 2 19.893 44.161 (2)
Lap 3 20.168 1:04.329 (2)
Lap 4 20.930 1:25.260 (2)
Lap 5 21.348 1:46.608 (2)
Lap 6 21.574 2:08.182 (2)
Lap 7 0.793 2:08.976 (2)


